
100m · Boys · U13 · Final 02/05/2024, 19:14 · Wind: +0.7
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Teddy James Shine Wilson (2011) JER Jersey Spartan AC 114 14.33 PB
2 1 Mason Renehan Dorey (2012) GBR Jersey Spartan AC 152 14.82 SB
3 5 Charlie Doherty-McGrath (2011) JER Jersey Spartan AC 150 14.88 PB
4 3 Edward James Lilley (2012) JER Jersey Spartan AC 181 15.14 PB
5 4 Jerome John Peter Sullivan (2012) J… Jersey Spartan AC 109 15.87 PB

6 Noah O'Brien (2012) JER Jersey Spartan AC 190 DNS

100m · Boys · U15 · Final 02/05/2024, 19:10 · Wind: +1.0
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Ethan Mills (2011) JER 187 12.84 PB
2 4 Archie Donnelly (2010) JER Les Quennevais School 151 13.53 PB
3 2 Kai-Lloy Michael McGeever (2010) JER Enfield and Haringey AC 185 13.80 PB

5 Finley Robert Le Claire (2010) JER Jersey Spartan AC 176 DNS

100m · Boys · U17 · Final 02/05/2024, 19:06 · Wind: +2.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Tomasz Dobrowolski (2008) JER Jersey Spartan AC 149 12.55
2 4 Ashton Robert Le Long (2007) JER 178 13.06

5 Charlie William Le Mains (2009) JER Jersey Spartan AC 120 DNS

100m - U20 & Senior 100m · Men · Senior · Final 02/05/2024, 19:02 · Wind: +2.7
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Jamie Andrew Oldham (2006) JER Jersey Spartan AC 191 10.82
2 4 Steven MacKay (1999) JER Jersey Spartan AC 183 10.93
3 2 Tyler Johnson (1991) JER Jersey Spartan AC 172 11.26
4 5 Taylor Renouf (2001) JER Jersey Spartan AC 199 11.30
5 1 Jayden Planner (2007) JER Jersey Spartan AC 196 11.63
6 6 Will Brown (2000) JER Jersey Spartan AC 138 11.76

100m · Girls · U13 · Final 02/05/2024, 19:12 · Wind: +1.5
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Geneva Maia Frankson (2011) JER Jersey Spartan AC 156 14.41 SB
2 3 Azmeera Zahara MacDonald (2012) J… Jersey Spartan AC 182 15.16 PB
3 5 Isla Florence Le Long (2013) JER Jersey Spartan AC 179 15.51 PB
4 6 Bethany Silva (2012) GBR Jersey Spartan AC 102 16.16 SB

1 Florence Maria Williams (2012) JER Jersey Spartan AC 113 DNS
2 Ellorah Devaney (2012) JER Jersey Spartan AC 148 DNS

100m · Girls · U15 · Final 02/05/2024, 19:08 · Wind: +0.2
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 5 Ella Duarte (2011) JER Jersey Spartan AC 153 13.77 PB
2 3 Isabella Caroline Gibson (2010) JER Jersey Spartan AC 159 14.13 SB
3 7 Amelie Jessica Hall (2009) JER Jersey Spartan AC 163 14.77 PB
4 6 Poppy Mapplebeck (2010) JER Jersey Spartan AC 184 15.29 PB
5 4 Lena Wlodarczyk (2010) JER 115 15.32 PB

100m · Girls · U17 · Final 02/05/2024, 19:04 · Wind: +0.5
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Megan Griffin (2009) JER Jersey Spartan AC 161 13.82 PB
2 3 Hannah Mia Pounds (2009) JER Spartans Athletics Club 197 13.98 PB
3 6 Amelia Hills (2008) JER Jersey Spartan AC 165 14.37 PB
4 2 Jessica Tye (2009) JER Jersey Spartan AC 111 14.57 PB
5 1 Lucy Kirby (2009) JER Jersey Spartan AC 174 14.66 PB
6 5 Macy Reekie (2008) JER Jersey Spartan AC 198 14.82 PB

100m - U20 & Senior 100m · Women · Senior · Final 02/05/2024, 19:00 · Wind: +1.3
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Lucy Cohu (2007) JER Jersey Spartan AC 144 13.02 SB
2 3 Danielle Wilkinson (2006) JER Jersey Spartan AC 112 13.76

300m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 3) 02/05/2024, 18:40
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 1 Isla Grace Hall (2009) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 164 46.1h PB
2 2 Bella Christopher (2008) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 143 47.3h PB
3 3 Megan Griffin (2009) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 161 51.0h SB
4 5 Ava Hadjam (2009) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 162 51.2h PB

300m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 3) 02/05/2024, 18:45
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 1 Amelia Hills (2008) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 165 47.23 PB
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2 2 Jessica Tye (2009) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 111 47.68 PB
3 3 Macy Reekie (2008) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 198 48.66 PB
4 4 Lucy Kirby (2009) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 174 48.87 PB

300m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 3) 02/05/2024, 18:50
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Archie Donnelly (2010) JER U15 Les Quennevais School 151 43.83 PB
2 2 Rebekah Pierce (2008) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 192 46.11 PB
3 1 Bibiana Riva (2010) JER U15 Jersey Spartan AC 200 47.21 PB
4 4 Mia Jude (2008) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 173 54.61 PB

400m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 2) 02/05/2024, 18:30
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Will Brown (2000) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 138 50.76 SB
2 3 Douglas Brown (2002) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 137 52.91 PB
3 2 Lucy Hunt (2003) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 171 59.69 PB
4 5 Peter Holmes (2001) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 170 1:03.89 PB

400m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 2) 02/05/2024, 18:35
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Rory Baines (2008) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 135 55.68 PB
2 2 Jake Le Boutillier (2009) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 175 1:00.80 PB

1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 3) 02/05/2024, 19:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Luke Holmes (2006) JER Senior 169 4:09.50 PB
2 Bradley Andrews-Callec (2007) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 134 4:18.82 SB
3 Edward Carney (2006) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 141 4:21.40 PB
4 Stuart Frazier (1996) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 157 4:25.30 PB
5 George Carney (2006) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 142 4:33.19 PB
6 Ewan David Pilley (2008) JER U17 Spartans Athletics Club 193 4:36.33 PB
7 Dave Holmes (1978) JER M45 Guernsey AC 168 4:51.43 PB
8 Jake Le Boutillier (2009) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 175 4:53.61 PB
9 Danny Wood (2009) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 117 4:58.06 PB
10 Peter Holmes (2001) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 170 5:36.14 SB

1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 3) 02/05/2024, 19:25
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Zane Simpson (2010) JER U15 Jersey Spartan AC 105 4:53.70 PB
2 Teddy James Shine Wilson (2011)… U13 Jersey Spartan AC 114 5:02.56 PB
3 David Lundie Smith (2012) JER U13 Jersey Spartan AC 107 5:11.90 PB
4 Ethan Seery (2010) JER U15 Jersey Spartan AC 101 5:16.14 PB
5 Finn McGrath (2010) JER U15 Jersey Spartan AC 186 5:17.62 PB
6 Leo John Gage (2012) JER U13 Spartans Athletics Club 158 5:17.97 PB
7 Leo Holbourn (2012) JER U13 166 5:41.59 PB
8 Finley Norbury (2012) JER U13 Spartans Athletics Club 188 5:50.68 PB
9 Callum James Stephens (2010) JER U15 Jersey Spartan AC 108 5:53.93 PB
10 Indy Simpson (2012) JER U13 VCP 104 6:01.93 PB

Hugo Jakub Nowacki (2010) JER U15 Jersey Spartan AC 189 DNS

1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 3) 02/05/2024, 19:30
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Thea Thompson (2011) JER U15 Jersey Spartan AC 110 5:03.91 PB
2 Seaena Mai Silvester (2007) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 103 5:18.60 PB
3 Bibiana Riva (2010) JER U15 Jersey Spartan AC 200 5:21.08 PB
4 Florence Maria Williams (2012) JER U13 Jersey Spartan AC 113 5:23.93 SB
5 Lula Burton (2012) JER U13 Jersey Spartan AC 139 6:34.87 PB
6 Lucy Collett (2011) JER U13 Beaulieu 146 7:15.07 PB

Rosie Holbourn (2010) JER U15 167 DNS

Long Jump - U13 Long Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 02/05/2024, 19:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Charlie Doherty-McGrath (2011) J… U13 Jersey Spartan AC 150 3.95 SB +1.7
2 Ellorah Devaney (2012) JER U13 Jersey Spartan AC 148 3.40 SB +0.2
3 Jerome John Peter Sullivan (2012)… U13 Jersey Spartan AC 109 3.36 +2.8
4 Isla Florence Le Long (2013) JER U13 Jersey Spartan AC 179 3.34 PB (2.80) +2.7
5 Lucy Collett (2011) JER U13 Beaulieu 146 3.19 PB +0.9
6 Lula Burton (2012) JER U13 Jersey Spartan AC 139 2.61 PB +0.2
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Florence Maria Williams (2012) JER U13 Jersey Spartan AC 113 DNS
Noah O'Brien (2012) JER U13 Jersey Spartan AC 190 DNS
Geneva Maia Frankson (2011) JER U13 Jersey Spartan AC 156 DNS
Bethany Silva (2012) GBR U13 Jersey Spartan AC 102 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump - U13 Long Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Charlie Doherty-McGrath (2011) J… U13 3.82 / +1.9 3.67 / +1.4 3.95 / +1.7
2 Ellorah Devaney (2012) JER U13 x / NWI 3.04 / +1.5 3.40 / +0.2
3 Jerome John Peter Sullivan (2012)… U13 x / NWI 3.36 / +2.8 x / NWI
4 Isla Florence Le Long (2013) JER U13 x / NWI 2.80 / +1.9 3.34 / +2.7
5 Lucy Collett (2011) JER U13 3.07 / +2.8 3.19 / +0.9 x / NWI
6 Lula Burton (2012) JER U13 2.57 / +1.3 2.61 / +0.2 2.18 / +3.3

Florence Maria Williams (2012) JER U13
Noah O'Brien (2012) JER U13
Geneva Maia Frankson (2011) JER U13
Bethany Silva (2012) GBR U13

Long Jump - U15 Long Jump · Mixed Youth · U15 · Final 02/05/2024, 18:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Isabella Caroline Gibson (2010) JER Jersey Spartan AC 159 4.62 PB (4.56) +2.5
2 Ella Duarte (2011) JER Jersey Spartan AC 153 4.58 PB (4.56) +2.4
3 Amelie Jessica Hall (2009) JER Jersey Spartan AC 163 4.57 PB +1.7
4 Lena Wlodarczyk (2010) JER 115 4.10 PB (4.07) +2.3
5 Ava Gomes (2010) GBR Jersey Spartan AC 160 3.68 PB (3.37) +2.4
6 Poppy Mapplebeck (2010) JER Jersey Spartan AC 184 3.56 PB +1.9
7 Bibiana Riva (2010) JER Jersey Spartan AC 200 3.22 PB +0.0

Romie Cole (2010) JER Jersey Spartan AC 145 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump - U15 Long Jump · Mixed Youth · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Isabella Caroline Gibson (2010) JER 4.56 / +1.6 x / NWI 4.62 / +2.5
2 Ella Duarte (2011) JER 4.58 / +2.4 4.56 / +1.7 4.39 / +3.8
3 Amelie Jessica Hall (2009) JER 4.50 / +2.1 4.56 / +1.3 4.57 / +1.7
4 Lena Wlodarczyk (2010) JER 4.07 / +1.7 4.10 / +2.3 4.07 / +0.3
5 Ava Gomes (2010) GBR 3.37 / +0.6 3.21 / +0.7 3.68 / +2.4
6 Poppy Mapplebeck (2010) JER 3.56 / +1.9 3.38 / +1.5 3.53 / +2.6
7 Bibiana Riva (2010) JER 3.22 / +0.0 3.18 / +1.3 3.13 / +2.3

Romie Cole (2010) JER

Long Jump - U17 & Above Long Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 02/05/2024, 18:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Dylan Orlando Caires (2008) JER U17 Les Quennevais School 140 5.43 +1.6
2 Archie Owen Fisher (2009) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 155 4.96 PB (4.61) +2.2
3 Tomasz Dobrowolski (2008) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 149 4.48 +2.5
4 Lucy Cohu (2007) JER PA Senior Jersey Spartan AC 144 4.47 +3.2
5 Hannah Mia Pounds (2009) JER U17 Spartans Athletics Club 197 4.16 PB +1.5
6 Lucy Kirby (2009) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 174 4.15 +2.8

Attempts · Long Jump - U17 & Above Long Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Dylan Orlando Caires (2008) JER U17 4.79 / +0.2 5.26 / +0.1 5.43 / +1.6
2 Archie Owen Fisher (2009) JER U17 4.63 / +2.2 4.96 / +2.2 4.61 / +1.3
3 Tomasz Dobrowolski (2008) JER U17 x / NWI 4.48 / +2.5 x / NWI
4 Lucy Cohu (2007) JER PA Senior 3.49 / +2.4 4.35 / +2.8 4.47 / +3.2
5 Hannah Mia Pounds (2009) JER U17 4.16 / +1.5 x / NWI x / NWI
6 Lucy Kirby (2009) JER U17 x / NWI 4.15 / +2.8 3.83 / +4.2

Triple Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 02/05/2024, 18:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result Wind

Danielle Wilkinson (2006) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 112 NM

Attempts · Triple Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts

Danielle Wilkinson (2006) JER Senior x / NWI x / NWI x / NWI

Discus Throw · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 02/05/2024, 17:15
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Evan Campbell (2001) GBR Senior Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 119 40.50 PB
2 Daniel Ross (2006) JER U20 Jersey Spartan AC 100 36.83
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3 Alexander Cotton (1998) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 147 34.08 PB
4 Tom Michael Bennett (2007) JER U17 Jersey Spartan AC 118 29.02 SB
5 Rachel Leck F38 (F38) (1996) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 180 25.53 PB
6 Victoria Elizabeth Pinel (2009) JER U15 Jersey Spartan AC 195 25.32 PB
7 Oscar Baudains (2009) JER U15 Jersey Spartan AC 136 18.23 PB
8 Aleksandra Elizabeth Pinel (2012)… U13 Jersey Spartan AC 194 15.94 PB
9 Bethany Silva (2012) GBR U13 Jersey Spartan AC 102 11.97 PB
10 Sofia May Pereira Field (2010) JER U15 Jersey Spartan AC 154 9.06 PB

Attempts · Discus Throw · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Evan Campbell (2001) GBR Senior x x 37.89 x x 40.50
2 Daniel Ross (2006) JER U20 x 31.04 x 35.36 36.83 35.76
3 Alexander Cotton (1998) JER Senior 34.08 x 33.19 32.86 32.16 33.02
4 Tom Michael Bennett (2007) JER U17 24.42 24.93 27.31 29.02 23.93 x
5 Rachel Leck F38 (F38) (1996) JER Senior 23.00 25.35 x 23.53 25.53 24.87
6 Victoria Elizabeth Pinel (2009) JER U15 24.56 x 23.47 23.97 22.63 25.32
7 Oscar Baudains (2009) JER U15 x x 16.86 16.95 18.23 16.58
8 Aleksandra Elizabeth Pinel (2012)… U13 9.23 13.34 15.53 13.74 15.94 14.21
9 Bethany Silva (2012) GBR U13 10.80 10.69 11.57 11.83 11.32 11.97
10 Sofia May Pereira Field (2010) JER U15 7.54 7.93 8.04 6.59 9.06 7.57

Hammer Throw · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 02/05/2024, 17:45
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Alexander Cotton (1998) JER Senior Jersey Spartan AC 147 37.55 PB
2 Daniel Ross (2006) JER U20 Jersey Spartan AC 100 31.43 PB
3 Victoria Elizabeth Pinel (2009) JER U15 Jersey Spartan AC 195 25.06 PB

Attempts · Hammer Throw · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Alexander Cotton (1998) JER Senior x x 33.54 x 37.55 x
2 Daniel Ross (2006) JER U20 x x x x 31.43 x
3 Victoria Elizabeth Pinel (2009) JER U15 22.56 21.48 25.06 x r
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